ID_DOMANDA

349803
355001
355048
355312
355854
356473
356694
356952
357100
357755
357816
357817
357902
357903
357904
357910
357913
357989
358237
358323
359497
359556
359617
359639
359676
359815
359882
359955
360379
360460
360656

NUMERO
CONCORSO

9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840

MATRICOLA CODICE_FISCALE

4986225 SRRMRT00M47D969L
3826836 GVNFNC92H27C621F
6392893 MRCSVN72M5214527
1463859 RPTMCR71A451225F
5007862 PRLVTRO02A59D969B
3658592 LNTJPH92A06D969K
5788543 LLDMNB92A21G337K
6432054 CBNJLN95D13Z600E
4517724 PLLRNIS8T531449E
4799061 LNSMTN97A68D704V
6449698 BNCFNC91H25F061H
5512289 FRRGRGOOD58E897)
5148585 LZZBRCI99E58L736Q
4876203 LZULNE99LA5G479S
5300318 FRRNDR99H15H501A
1979750 RNANCD75H13F965F
4895112 TLPMDDOOH58D969N
4339809 GSTMGH97L56D969C
4503963 FNDVTR98D54D205A
5298129 MRRLSS98E66G113B
6487614 MFFDRN60P60L219T
6488572 GRSGLIS0S15F839B
6489407 GGLRRT93C41C129X
2246224 VVLBBR66B60E463D
6491804 PNCLRIS7R47A479M
5467903 SMBPNR01S30Z603L
4341228 BLLLNE97M52E488Q,
6294586 TRQCTNO3R41D024T
6497426 RRBMMR81C60D814G
5272608 FRNLRN99SR57D542L
6503927 PDOLRT73D22L219X

COGNOME
SERRA

GIOVANNELLI

MARCHESE
RAPETTI
PERELLI
LIONTI
ALLODI
CABANA
POLLONI
LEONESSI
BIANCO
FERRARESI
LAZZARINI
LUzl
FERRARI
ARONA
TULIPIERO
GASTAUDO
FIANDINO
MARROCU
MAFFEI
GROSSI
GIUGLIANO
VIVALDI
PONCINI
SAMBUCETI
BELLINI
TARQUINI
ARROBBIO
FARINA
PODIO

NOME

MARTA
FRANCESCO
SILVANA
MARIACRISTINA
VITTORIA
JOSEPH
MARIANO BENEDETTO
JULIAN

IRENE
MARTINA
FRANCESCO
GIORGIA
BEATRICE
ELENA

ANDREA
ENRICO DOMENICO
MAGDA DELFINA
MARGHERITA
VITTORIA
ALESSIA
ADRIANA
GIULIO
ROBERTA
BARBARA
ILARIA

PIERO ENRICO
ELENA
COSTANZA
EMMA MARIA
LORENA
ALBERTO

POS_
GRADUATORIA
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PUNTEGGIO

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90



360936
360977
361016
361116
361136
361377
361396
361616
361676
361716
361977
362036
362436
362456
362518
362676
362696
362776
362878

9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840
9840

6506106 DMCBMN97H07A6620 DIMICHINO
6506690 MDAMFR95A21G2730 MADIA
3758373 SCGSMN82E18B832A  SCIGLIANO
6508296 MLNDNL66R61F272K  MELONI
4373810 TRNGCM96R24D969P TERENZIANI
3837672 GRSFRC93E62D969Y  GRASSO
6510165 LVRNDR95C21G273Y LI VORSI
4658205 LRTRCE99R41D969Y LERTORA

6513092 BLLTYS92M667602B BELLENZIER DE QUEIROZ THAYS CRISTINE

4482358 RCRCHR98C59D969)  ARCURI

6516215 RNARSR77R66D423M  ARENA

4489454 PCCCLN98H44D969) PICCININI
4213288 RLNVNT96T68E463) ORLANDI

6521385 BDLLNE96B54D969E  ABD-EL

6521978 TRNMTN89H541449)  TERENZONI
4307008 CCLGNN90OB68L419I ECCLESIA

4785408 DLRLRIS4D66F839Y DI LAURO
3701645 GNCMRZ91T67D969G GNOCCHI

5022546 CPPMTN02C62D969C CAPPONI SCARPATI

BENIAMINO
MANFREDI
SIMONE
DANIELA
GIACOMO
FEDERICA
ANDREA
ERICA

CHIARA
ROSARIA
CAROLINA
VALENTINA
ELENA
MARTINA
GIOVANNA
ILARIA
MARZIA
MARTINA

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90



